Policy

Iowa City West 32
Johnston 2
Grinnell High School

Dowling Catholic High School 20

Theodore Roosevelt High School

Okoboji Community School

Iowa City High School 75
Valley

East 1
Treynor High School

Bettendorf High School

Ames

Washington 30
Iowa City Liberty 24
Norwalk High School

Atlantic High School

North

Pella High School

CAM High School

Hampton-Dumont-CAL

Ankeny High School

Hempstead High School

Waterloo West

Burlington Community High School

Hoover High School

Carroll Tigers - lowa

Vinton-Shellsburg

Ankeny Centennial High School

LD
85
33

30

74

22

PF -G PF -R

109
74
175
63
52
32
40
6
10
12
4
10
4

Congress
25
72

41
40
27

50

15

24

11
19
15

TOTAL
251
181
175
126
92
89
75
74
51
40
37
30
30
24
21
19
15
12

11



